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 CENT.DEFENDER <
06.04.1999 <

TURKEY <
     BASIC INFORMATIONS POSITION

SEC.POSITION
SEC.POSITION

HEIGHT/ WEIGHT
FOOT

SHIRT NUMBER

CENTRAL DEFENDER
DEFENSIVE MIDFIELDER
CENTRAL MIDFIELDER
189 CM/ 82 KG
LEFT
#

2023-2024, LEAGUE              MATCHES PLAYED
TOTAL MINUTES

MIN.PER MATCH
GOALS 

ASSISTANCES
YELLOW CARDS

RED CARDS

29
1,832
63.1
00
00
04
00                                    

UPDATED 11 JULY 2024

www.goldengoal.sm

53%
ST.ELEVEN

57%
MINUTES

00%
GO.PART.

        NAT.TEAM, APPEAR., GOALS SELECTION TURKEY U19 00 00

      LAST 3 SEASONS, LEAGUE,  
 APPEAR., ASSISTS, GOALS

                                                        

2023-2024
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2021-2022
2021-2022

INEGOLSPOR
FENER.SK U19
FENERBAHCE SK
FENERBAHCE SK
FENER.SK U19
FENERBAHCE SK

TURKEY 3
TURKEY U19
TURKEY RES.LE.
TURKEY 1
TURKEY U19
TURKEY 1

29
17
02
00
27
00

00
01
00
00
02
00

00
01
00
00
00
00
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